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25m Standard Pistol

Pl.  No.
A Grade
1 56
B Grade
1 49
2 60
3 45
4 48
5 40
6 1
7 23
8 22
C Grade
1 10
2 5
326
4 19
5 2
6 13
7 47
8 17
9 8
10 59
DNS 32
DNS 16
D Grade
1 12
2 4
3 55
4 21
5 46
6 64
7 67
8 11
9 62

Warwick Pistol Club.
37th Annual February Open Shoot
5th, 6th & 7th February, 2021

Name

Mamouzelos, Chris

Harkins, Dave
Gray, John
Chapman, Geoff
Birch, Robyn
Bygraves, Nicki
Graham, Andrew
Constable, Janelle
Constable, Mark

Dunks, Julie
McKinlay, Robert
Weber, Peter
Sargent, Malcolm
Campbell, Bob
Boyd, Vince
Davis, Geoff
Murray, Russell
Lowe, Kevin
Trussler, Michael
Brett, Stewart

Gow, Graham

Mabher, John
Bygraves, Gil
Giles, Matthew
Alldridge, Jack
Avery, Adam
Gall, Mark
Thomson, Ann
Grinly, Rennie

Gray, Oliver

Rep

GCPAA

Murr
Tmba
Murr
MetroPSQ
MetroPSQ
MetroPSQ
Wcek

Wcek

Mary
Mary
Tmba
Murr
Wck
Bdsrt
SBurn
Wcek
Mary
Tmba
Wcek
Wcek

Moree
MetroPSQ
Murr

Wck

Wcek

Murr
Murr
Tmba
Tmba

515

532
526
514
514
505
494
481
444

511
499
487
482
475
468
468
463
463
453

479
460
458
451
447
436
426
422
401

Total Xs
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150

85

91
92
91
96
85
82
91
63

95
87
77
70
87
79
85
92
81
82

&3
&5
88
71
74
77
77
75
78

150

88

87
93
88
96
90
&5
90
86

&9
87
81
87
87
&7
&3
&5
88
81

&5
70
93
88
84
80
86
76
79

20

86

90
86
87
84
80
85
80
82

78
83
80
80
70
76
75
80
79
65

80
71
88
80
68
73
65
83
36

07/02/2021 7:55 PM
Sanction No: 21.08 & 21.09

Final Results

20

85

84
90
86
86
88
78
81
70

&3
86
85
&5
78
75
77
&3
71
80

&3
87
78
82
75
68
69
73
62

10

86

88
87
79
78
78
81
68
76

81
74
85
79
70
76
78
61
70
67

73
69
46
62
75
72
54
63
69

OpenWPlus

10

85

92
78
&3
74
84
&3
71
67

&5
82
79
81
&3
75
70
62
74
78

75
78
65
68
71
66
75
52
77



25m Standard Pistol

Pl.  No. Name
D Grade Cont.
10 25 Bunt, Lloyd
11 18 Legros, Michael
12 6 Bouris, Paul
13 20 Sargent, Monica
14 33 Yeo, John
15 35 Pavri, Sue
16 9 Dunks, Larry
DNS 61 Gray, Caitlin

Rep

Wek

Bdsrt
MetroPSQ
Murr
Tmba
MetroPSQ
Mary
Tmba

Total Xs

394
391
386
369
367
364
318

S DO O O = N

150

69
77
56
61
80
71
61

150

64
71
61
62
74
69
51

20

61
56
67
65
58
65
52

20

67
70
63
68
60
61
42

10

60
54
61
60
54
63
48

10

73
63
78
53
41
35
64

OpenWPlus



Warwick Pistol Club. 07/02/2021 7:55 PM

_ﬁ 37th Annual February Open Shoot Sanction No: 21.08 & 21.09
@*R"ﬂm‘ 5th, 6th & 7th February, 2021 Final Results

25m Centre Fire Pistol

Pl. No. Name Rep Total Xs 1 2 3 4 5 6
A Grade
1 56 Mamouzelos, Chris GCPAA 524 6 86 87 95 268 83 89 84 256
B Grade
1 60 Gray, John Tmba 536 7 87 97 84 2068 86 92 90 268
2 5 McKinlay, Robert Mary 521 4 93 88 87 268 87 82 84 253
3 45 Chapman, Geoff Murr 506 2 84 88 89 261 84 81 80 245
4 23 Constable, Janelle Wck 484 9 90 89 94 273 70 80 61 211
5 49 Harkins, Dave Murr 478 4 81 79 79 239 89 80 70 239
C Grade
1 57 Ansari, Adnan BIPC 520 8 88 91 90 269 87 82 82 251
2 12 Mabher, John Moree 513 4 81 87 81 249 84 89 91 264
3 17 Murray, Russell Wck 499 7 82 92 89 263 90 69 77 236
4 8 Lowe, Kevin Mary 492 3 82 76 80 238 81 81 92 254
5 47 Davis, Geoff SBurn 483 1 87 83 85 255 85 61 82 228
6 2 Campbell, Bob Wck 470 4 84 86 81 251 82 68 69 219
7 26 Weber, Peter Tmba 455 2 78 71 84 233 85 77 60 222
8 19 Sargent, Malcolm Murr 428 5 63 61 76 200 71 73 84 228
DNF 32 Brett, Stewart Wck 193 70 58 65 193
D Grade
1 11 Grinly, Rennie Tmba 461 3 73 82 84 239 81 67 74 222
2 64 Gall, Mark Murr 457 4 66 76 78 220 81 69 87 237
3 9 Dunks, Larry Mary 305 1 68 50 53 171 35 51 48 134
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10m Air Pistol Men

Pl.  No.
A Grade
1 57
2 56
B Grade
1 49
2 60
3 5
4 1
5 45
C Grade
1 19
2 17
3 8
4 47
5 16
6 2
7 31
8 26
9 18
10 32
11 22
D Grade
*1 24
2 4
3 21
4 11
5 46
6 63
7 64
8 33
9 6
10 28
WSPS
1 44

Warwick Pistol Club.
37th Annual February Open Shoot
5th, 6th & 7th February, 2021

Name

Ansari, Adnan

Mamouzelos, Chris

Harkins, Dave
Gray, John
McKinlay, Robert
Graham, Andrew
Chapman, Geoff

Sargent, Malcolm
Murray, Russell
Lowe, Kevin
Davis, Geoff
Gow, Graham
Campbell, Bob
King, Andy
Weber, Peter
Legros, Michael
Brett, Stewart
Constable, Mark

Wyvill, David
Bygraves, Gil
Alldridge, Jack
Grinly, Rennie
Avery, Adam
Gall, Cooper
Gall, Mark
Yeo, John
Bouris, Paul

Otto, Raymond

Wilmot, Benjamin

Rep

BIPC
GCPAA

Murr
Tmba
Mary
MetroPSQ
Murr

Murr
Wck

SBurn
Wck
Wek
Wck
Tmba
Bdsrt
Wek
Wck

Wck
MetroPSQ
Wck
Tmba
Wek

Murr
Murr
Tmba
MetroPSQ
Murr

BIPC

Total Xs

552
501

546
530
524
514
508

514
506
499
495
489
488
485
474
470
454
412

500
476
469
469
457
451
449
414
390
377

517

10
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92
85

93
89
88
88
88

86
86
86
87
87
82
82
76
79
76
58

83
82
67
73
77
75
72
55
56
53

90

88
84

94
86
81
88
&5

92
81
77
88
77
84
80
72
82
74
65

85
72
71
82
73
77
77
76
56
71

87

93
83

90
92
88
83
82

87
86
86
78
78
75
86
79
82
86
72

85
78
81
78
70
73
78
81
72
70

88

94
77

93
88
&9
83
84

86
81
81
82
85
85
81
93
73
&3
75

84
86
78
74
74
73
74
55
71
66

85

07/02/2021 7:55 PM
Sanction No: 21.08 & 21.09

91
88

89
86
91
85
85

79
89
81
78
84
83
76
84
74
59
75

78
77
86
84
77
79
78
73
76
53

84

Final Results

94
84

87
89
87
87
84

84
83
88
82
78
79
80
70
80
76
67

85
81
86
78
86
74
70
74
59
64

83
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10m Air Pistol Men
Pl.  No. Name

Veteran
1 43 Dossetto, Ross

2 9 Dunks, Larry
3 27 Otto, Ray

Rep

Wck

Murr

Total Xs

260 2
238 1
236 3

92
83
75

87
72
76

81
&3
&5

OpenWPlus



Warwick Pistol Club. 07/02/2021 7:55 PM

_ﬁ 37th Annual February Open Shoot Sanction No: 21.08 & 21.09
@*R"ﬂm‘ 5th, 6th & 7th February, 2021 Final Results

25m Pistol Men

Pl. No. Name Rep Total Xs 1 2 3 4 5 6
B Grade
1 54 Greening, Jeff Murr 536 7 89 93 93 275 87 86 88 261
2 1 Graham, Andrew MetroPSQ 532 7 90 85 92 267 78 93 94 265
C Grade
1 55 Giles, Matthew Murr 503 6 83 87 84 254 84 82 83 249
2 13 Boyd, Vince Bdsrt 498 3 73 83 89 245 89 71 93 253
3 18 Legros, Michael Bdsrt 436 0 77 76 72 225 65 71 75 211
DNS 16 Gow, Graham Wck
D Grade
1 41 Bygraves, Gil MetroPSQ 490 4 75 87 76 238 82 90 80 252
2 21 Alldridge, Jack Wck 459 2 82 75 82 239 71 80 69 220
3 6 Bouris, Paul MetroPSQ 456 0 81 78 78 237 65 70 84 219
4 33 Yeo, John Tmba 436 1 77 72 76 225 66 68 77 211
5 46 Avery, Adam Wck 425 3 36 86 67 189 84 82 70 236
6 43 Dossetto, Ross Wck 367 2 85 72 75 232 23 47 65 135
7 63 Gall, Cooper Murr 338 4 75 76 65 216 63 38 21 122
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Warwick Pistol Club.
37th Annual February Open Shoot
5th, 6th & 7th February, 2021

25m Pistol Women

Pl No.
A Grade
1 10
2 48
3 40
B Grade
1 35
C Grade
1 67
2 20
D Grade
1 65

Name

Dunks, Julie
Birch, Robyn
Bygraves, Nicki

Pavri, Sue

Thomson, Ann

Sargent, Monica

Gall, Toni

Rep

Mary
MetroPSQ
MetroPSQ

MetroPSQ

Murr
Murr

Murr

Total Xs

549
540
536

456

464
410

254

10

90
95
89

75

69
73

33

94
97
96

74

85
64

32

89
93
94

72

83
73

37

273
285
279

221

237
210

102

95
90
83

69

81
72

54

07/02/2021 7:55 PM
Sanction No: 21.08 & 21.09

94
79
88

81

67
58

50

Final Results

6

&7 276
86 255
86 257
8 235
79 227
70 200
48 152
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Warwick Pistol Club. 07/02/2021 7:55 PM

_ﬁ 37th Annual February Open Shoot Sanction No: 21.08 & 21.09
@*R"ﬂm‘ 5th, 6th & 7th February, 2021 Final Results

10m Air Pistol Women (60)

Pl.  No. Name Rep Total Xs 1 2 3 4 5 6
A Grade
1 48 Birch, Robyn MetroPSQ 556 10 94 87 88 94 97 96
2 10 Dunks, Julie Mary 540 5 87 91 91 93 92 86
3 3 Kent, Marie BIPC 531 6 95 90 89 88 83 86
4 40 Bygraves, Nicki MetroPSQ 525 10 88 90 83 88 90 86
B Grade
1 23 Constable, Janelle Wck 514 1 86 89 85 87 85 82
2 35 Pavri, Sue MetroPSQ 505 2 76 86 81 88 89 85
C Grade
1 67 Thomson, Ann Murr 423 0 68 73 63 80 73 66
D Grade
1 20 Sargent, Monica Murr 395 1 71 66 67 57 75 59
2 65 Gall, Toni Murr 372 1 58 55 70 64 54 71

OpenWPlus



Warwick Pistol Club. 07/02/2021 7:55 PM

_ﬁ 37th Annual February Open Shoot Sanction No: 21.08 & 21.09
@*R"ﬂm‘ 5th, 6th & 7th February, 2021 Final Results

25m Pistol Junior

Pl. No. Name Rep Total Xs 1 2 3 4 5 6
B Grade
1 58 Ansari, Shafaq BIPC 500 3 86 89 88 263 84 88 65 237
C Grade
1 62 Gray, Oliver Tmba 469 5 78 68 60 206 88 87 88 263
2 61 Gray, Caitlin Tmba 450 2 80 70 79 229 74 82 65 221
3 50 Harkins, Maddie Murr 291 3 74 49 56 179 53 31 28 112
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Warwick Pistol Club.
_ﬁ 37th Annual February Open Shoot
@Rm« 5th, 6th & 7th February, 2021

10m Air Pistol Junior Men

Pl.  No. Name Rep Total Xs 1
C Grade
1 62 Gray, Oliver Tmba 508 3 88

93

82

80

07/02/2021 7:55 PM
Sanction No: 21.08 & 21.09

79

Final Results

86
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Warwick Pistol Club.

_ﬁ 37th Annual February Open Shoot
@Rm« 5th, 6th & 7th February, 2021

10m Air Pistol Junior Women (60)

Pl.  No. Name Rep
B Grade
1 58 Ansari, Shafaq BIPC
C Grade
1 61 Gray, Caitlin Tmba
2 50 Harkins, Maddie Murr

Total Xs

510 5

484 3
420 O

76

73
78

85

81
69

88

83
72

07/02/2021 7:55 PM

Sanction No: 21.08 & 21.09

86

85
68

Final Results

5 6
86 89
82 80
64 69

OpenWPlus
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Service Pistol Unrestricted

Pl.  No.
A Grade
1 51
2 4
3 36
B Grade
1 42
2 29
3 52
4 45
5 53
C Grade
1 12
2 37
3 59
4 32
D Grade
1 24
2 2
3 54
4 55
5 66

Warwick Pistol Club.
37th Annual February Open Shoot

5th, 6th & 7th February, 2021

Name

Mathiou, Bruce
Kent, Tony
Cook, Barry

Butner, Darryl
Pavri, Darius
Mathiou, Chris
Chapman, Geoff

Jamieson, Richard

Mabher, John
Clark, Michelle
Trussler, Michael

Brett, Stewart

Wyvill, David
Campbell, Bob
Greening, Jeff
Giles, Matthew
Boadle, Stephen

Rep

Murr
MetroPSQ
MetroPSQ

NArmPA
MetroPSQ
Wck

Murr
Murr

Moree
MetroPSQ
Tmba
Wek

Wck
Wek
Murr
Murr
MetroPSQ

Total

847
834
830

851
845
831
768
749

800
729
724
526

703
606
554
554
527

50

216
210
227

230
213
216
199
193

204
183
144

91

171
153

54
163
132

25

232
227
237

232
231
227
222
208

222
219
214
194

200
205
186
141

89

25

107
108
94

111
114
107
&4
73

101
100
99
21

67
46
79
24
61

10

174
173
171

177
177
174
166
172

166
127
162
146

160
143
154
149
138

07/02/2021 7:55 PM
Sanction No: 21.08 & 21.09

Final Results

7 SO

118
116
101

101
110
107

97
103

107
100
105

74

105
59
81
77

107

82
50

OpenWPlus



Warwick Pistol Club.
37th Annual February Open Shoot
5th, 6th & 7th February, 2021

07/02/2021 7:55 PM
Sanction No: 21.08 & 21.09

Final Results
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Service Pistol

Pl. No. Name Rep Total 50 25 25 10 7 SO

Master

1 51 Mathiou, Bruce Murr 836 212 227 107 174 116
A Grade

1 4 Kent, Tony MetroPSQ 821 210 229 107 158 117

2 52 Mathiou, Chris Wck 812 188 237 110 163 114

3 36 Cook, Barry MetroPSQ 789 220 223 82 159 105
B Grade

1 42 Butner, Darryl NArmPA 794 212 234 92 168 88

2 29 Pavri, Darius MetroPSQ 773 209 225 95 168 76
C Grade

1 59 Trussler, Michael Tmba 647 158 137 101 145 106
DSQ 34 Amos, Rodney Tmba - #1
D Grade

1 54 Greening, Jeff Murr 727 204 220 59 139 105

2 2 Campbell, Bob Wck 675 181 178 75 137 104

3 24 Wyvill, David Wck 589 167 192 37 116 77

4 66 Boadle, Stephen MetroPSQ 537 136 107 57 132 105

#1 Failed chronograph
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Warwick Pistol Club.

37th Annual February Open Shoot
5th, 6th & 7th February, 2021

50m Black Powder

Pl  No.

B Grade
1 3
2 54
3 13
4 45

C Grade
1 49
2 47

D Grade
1 15
2 14

Name

Kent, Marie
Greening, Jeff
Boyd, Vince
Chapman, Geoff

Harkins, Dave
Davis, Geoff

Kutasovic, John

Morgan, Brett

Rep

BIPC
Murr
Bdsrt
Murr

Murr
SBurn

Toog
Toog

Total Xs
330 0
311 0
292 0
249 0
310
249 0
168
101 O

82
83
72
39

71
69

44
19

87
73
64
74

82
47

32
27

07/02/2021 7:55 PM
Sanction No: 21.08 & 21.09

86
76
75
73

84
67

51
29

Final Results

75
79
81
63

73
66

41
26

OpenWPlus
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Warwick Pistol Club.

37th Annual February Open Shoot

5th, 6th & 7th February, 2021

25m Black Powder

Pl No.
A Grade
1 4
2 45
B Grade
1 13
C Grade
1 12
2 47
3 49
D Grade
1 15
2 68
3 66
4 14

Name

Kent, Tony
Chapman, Geoff

Boyd, Vince

Mabher, John
Davis, Geoff

Harkins, Dave

Kutasovic, John
Thompson, Brad
Boadle, Stephen
Morgan, Brett

Rep

MetroPSQ
Murr

Bdsrt

Moree
SBurn
Murr

Toog
Toog
MetroPSQ
Toog

Total

345
316

314

335
303
300

243
229
219
138

88
71

67

86
73
70

57
51
55
21

91
&3

&3

81
73
79

63
45
51
32

179
154

150

167
146
149

120
96
106
53

77
&9

78

79
74
80

53
68
58
45

89
73

86

&9
&3
71

70
65
55
40

166
162

164

168
157
151

123
133
113

&5

07/02/2021 7:55 PM
Sanction No: 21.08 & 21.09

Final Results

SO

OpenWPlus



Warwick Pistol Club.
_ﬁ 37th Annual February Open Shoot
@Rm 5th, 6th & 7th February, 2021

WA1500 Revolver

Pl. No. WA.No Name Rep

Master

1 52 Mathiou, Chris Wck

2 29 Pavri, Darius MetroPSQ

3 51 Mathiou, Bruce Murr

4 42 Butner, Darryl NArmPA

5 36 Cook, Barry MetroPSQ

6 4 Kent, Tony MetroPSQ
Expert

1 12 Mabher, John Moree

2 53 Jamieson, Richard Murr

3 35 Pavri, Sue MetroPSQ

4 45 Chapman, Geoff Murr
Sharpshooter

1 59 Trussler, Michael Tmba

2 37 Clark, Michelle MetroPSQ
Marksman

1 2 (4022) Campbell, Bob Wck

2 66 Boadle, Stephen MetroPSQ

3 32 Brett, Stewart Wck

Total

1439
1438
1435
1432
1412
1391

1321
1287
1218
1173

1202
988

899
894
858

Xs

58
49
53
53
48
44

31
25
14
17

24

6

237-14
239-19
235-15
238-17
236-16
238-12

215-9
231-8
207-1
214- 6

235-10
171-3

198-3
193-1
200- 2

178-10
176-9
173- 6
172-5
174- 6
174- 6

170- 5
167-3
150- 3
135-1

150- 3
129- 0

125-0
111-3
135-1

07/02/2021 7:55 PM

Sanction No: 21.08 & 21.09

225-4
226-5
219-3
218-1
210- 3
194- 6

180-0
150- 0
183-2
128-2

108- 0
139-0

97-0
114-0
66- 0

Final Results

220-5 579-25
229-2 568-14
231-7 577-22
233-6 571-24
225-4 567-19
223-3 562-17

217- 4 539-13
216-2 523-12
175-1 503-7
209-3 487-5

222-2 487-9
106- 0 443-1

123-0 356-3
127-0 349-3
140- 0 317-4

OpenWPlus



Warwick Pistol Club.
37th Annual February Open Shoot
5th, 6th & 7th February, 2021
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WA1500 Pistol

Pl No. WA.No Name

Master
1 36
2 51
3 52
Expert
1 29
Sharpshooter
1 59
Marksman
1 34
2 24
3 66
4 55

Cook, Barry
Mathiou, Bruce
Mathiou, Chris

Pavri, Darius

Trussler, Michael

Amos, Rodney
Wyvill, David
Boadle, Stephen
Giles, Matthew

Rep

MetroPSQ
Murr
Wck

MetroPSQ

Tmba

Tmba
Wcek
MetroPSQ
Murr

Total

1439
1432
1382

1404

1226

1239
1197
882
867

Xs

44
56
47

43

27

24
14
13
12

232-4
237-14
232-17

238-12

220-7

236-11
225-3
222-4
223-7

07/02/2021 7:55 PM

Sanction No: 21.08 & 21.09

175-5 230-6
179-7 220-5
173-4 198-0

167-3 215-4

168-4 181-2

158-1 172-1
161-2 146-2
108-2 61-0
117-2  88-1

Final Results

221-5 581-24
231-5 565-25
232- 6 547-20

236- 7 548-17

171- 0 486-14

214-2 459-9
211-0 454-7
156-1 335-6
120- 0 319-2
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